Mahurangi Transport Network Group

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE No: 1551

CONTROLLING SCHOOL: Mahurangi College
SCHOOLS SERVED: Mahurangi College
AREA(S) SERVED: Pt Wells / Omaha Flats Road

DEPARTURE POINTS AND ROUTE DESCRIPTION
AM

Secondary Only

Start terminus Pt Wells Hall

All pickups along Omaha Flats Road to Matakana Rd
All stops from 822 Matakana Rd to Mahurangi College
Anderson Road

Mahurangi College

PM

Run 1 Mahurangi Christian School Only
Depart Mahurangi Christian School

To terminus Warkworth Library
Mahurangi College

Secondary Only

Depart College

All stop from Warkworth to 822 Matakana Road
To Omaha Flats Road

Terminus Pt Wells Hall

When College Closed
No Run

BUS 4

APPROX TIMES

0800
0810

0815
0830

1500
1515
1520

1530
1540
1550
1555



