Mahurangi Transport Network Group

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE No: 1551 BUS 4

CONTROLLING SCHOOL: Mahurangi College SCHOOLS SERVED: Mahurangi College

AREA(S) SERVED: Pt Wells / Omaha Flats Road

DEPARTURE POINTS AND ROUTE DESCRIPTION AM Secondary Only	APPROX TIMES
Secondary Only Start terminus Pt Wells Hall	0800
All pickups along Omaha Flats Road to Matakana Rd	0810
All stops from 822 Matakana Rd to Mahurangi College	0010
Anderson Road	0815
Mahurangi College	0830
PM Run 1 Mahurangi Christian School Only Depart Mahurangi Christian School To terminus Warkworth Library Mahurangi College	1500 1515 1520
Secondary Only	
Depart College	1530
All stop from Warkworth to 822 Matakana Road	1540
To Omaha Flats Road	1550
Terminus Pt Wells Hall	1555

When College Closed No Run